Nov.

Monday 3

Tuesday 4

5

Thursday 6

Friday 7

Room 1

Room 2

Room 3

Room 6

Room 4/5

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

Registration

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:40 PM

1:00t0 2.30
PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

3:10PM

3:30PM

3:50 PM

4:10 PM

4:30 PM

4:50 PM

5:10 PM

5:30 PM

Field Trip

Field Trip
Pre Congress Courses

Registration
Pre Congress Courses

Acreditaciones

Room 1

Room 2

Room 3 | Room 6

Room 5

Room 4

Acreditaciones

Room 1

Room 2 Room 3 Room 6

Room 4/5

Saturday 8

Acreditaciones

Congress
Presentation -
Development

Geology

Congress Presentation
- Regional Geology
and Petroleum
Systems

Formation
Assessment
Symposium

Geotechnology
Seminar

EAGE

MINCYT

Y-TEC

Congress
Presentation -
Structural Geology

Seminar

Formation
Assessment
Symposium

Coffee

Break

Coffee Break

Congress

Geology

Formation
Assessment
Symposium

Geotechnology
Seminar

Poster
Session

Congress -

Seminar

Formation
Assessment
Symposium

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Hydrocarbons and Energy Matrix Argentina Roundtable

GEOQUIZ (EAGE)

Congress

and
Stratigraphy

Seminar

Formation
Assessment
Symposium

Poster
Session

Congress -
Mendoza Session
"Gualter Chel

Seminar

Coffee Break

Congress -
Mendoza Session
"Gualter Chel

Seminar

Lunch Break

Congress

and

Seminar

Stratigraphy

Poster
Session

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

5:50 PM

6:10 PM

6:30 PM

6:20 PM

6:40 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Since 9:00 PM

Opening
Ceremony -

Welcome
Cocktail

and technical aspects

Development Roundtable

Exploration Roundtable

Closing Ceremony and Distinctions

Exploparty

Argentine
Barbacue

Farewell
gathering
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