SCHEDULE - IX CONEXPLO																						
	Nov.	Mon	Monday 3 Tuesday		4	Wednesday 5							Thursday 6				Friday 7 Sai					Saturday 8
7:00 AM	1&2					Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 6 Acreditaciones			Room 6	Room 4/5	Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 6 Room 5 Room 4 Acreditaciones					Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 6 Room Acreditaciones					*	
8:00 AM	-						Í	Acreditaciones			EAGE		Acreditac	iones					Acreditaciones			
8:20 AM	-	Pogist	ration								MINCYT											
8:40 AM	-	itegist	iation			Congress	Congress Presentation															
9:00 AM	-					Presentation -	- Regional Geology	Formation Assessment	Geotechnology		Y-TEC	Geophysics	Unconventional	Geotechnology	Formation Assessment		Congress - Mendoza Session	Geophysics	Unconventional	Geotechnology		
9:20 AM	- -					Development	and Petroleum	Symposium	Seminar		Congress	Symposium	Resources Symposium	Seminar	Symposium		"Gualter Chebli"	Symposium	Resources Symposium	Seminar		
9:40 AM	-					Geology	Systems				Presentation -											
10:00 AM	-										Structural Geology											
10:20 AM	-					Coffee Break					Coffee Break					Coffee Break						
10:40 AM							Conce	Cun		4			Conce break			†		COI	nice bleak			l
11:00 AM	-																					
11:20 AM						Congress																
11:40 AM				_		Presentation -	Unconventional	Formation Assessment	Geotechnology	Poster Session	Congress -	Geophysics	Unconventional	Geotechnology	Formation Assessment	Poster Session	Congress - Mendoza Session	Geophysics	Unconventional	Geotechnology	Poster Session	
12:00 PM	-			tration	2	Development Geology	Resources Symposium	Symposium	Seminar	Session	Exploration	Symposium	Resources Symposium	Seminar	Symposium	Session	"Gualter Chebli"	Symposium	Resources Symposium	Seminar	Session	
12:20 PM	٩		ses	Registr	Congre																	
12:40 PM	ld Trip	<u>.e</u> .	Cour	Re Re	3																	
1:00 to 2.30	Field	Field Trip	Congress Cou	Š	=		1 1 2 1								Lunck Benel							
PM		Fie	Cong				Lunch Break					Lunch Break					Lunch Break					
2:30 PM			Pre (Argentine Barbacue
2:50 PM											Congress						Congress					Farewell
3:10 PM						Hydrocarbons and Energy Matrix Argentina Roundtable GEOQUIZ (EAGE)			1	Presentation -	Presentation - Geophysics	Unconventional	Geotechnology	Formation Assessment		Presentation -		Unconventional			gathering	
3:30 PM						.,			222,212,212,		Reservoirs and Stratigraphy	Symposium	Resources Symposium	Seminar	Symposium		Reservoirs and Stratigraphy	Symposium	Resources Symposium	Seminar		
3:50 PM											gp,											
4:10 PM																						
4:30 PM						Coffee Break						Coffee Break					Coffee Break					
4:50 PM																						
5:10 PM																						
5:30 PM						Unconventional Resources Roundtable: communication strategies and technical aspects Development Roundtable										Exploration Roundtable						
5:50 PM																						
6:10 PM																						
6:30 PM				Opening	g																	
6:20 PM	Ceremony - Welcome														Closing Ceremony and Distinctions							
6:40 PM				Cocktai																		
7:00 PM																						
8:00 PM	1																					
Since 9:00 PM																			Exploparty			